Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Duane Anderson		11/10/2005	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Montana Professional Sports, LLC
Street Address:	P.O. Box 1390
City:	Eastsound
State/Country:	WASHINGTON
Postal Code:	98245
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY:

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2691663	BILLINGS OUTLAWS
Registration Number:	2926797	
Registration Number:	2990181	BILLINGS OUTLAWS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (949)760-9502

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 949 760-0404
Email: efiling@kmob.com
Correspondent Name: Diane M. Reed
Address Line 1: 2040 Main Street

Address Line 2: 14th Floor

Address Line 4: Irvine, CALIFORNIA 92614

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	MPSPRT.002/003/004T
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Diane M. Reed

TRADEMARK REEL: 003198 FRAME: 0582

900036600

7697

06\$ HO

Signature:	/Diane M. Reed/	
Date:	11/22/2005	
Total Attachments: 1 source=mpsprt#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003198 FRAME: 0583

ASSIGNMENT

This Assignment is effective as of <u>November</u>, 2005, by Duane Anderson, an individual having a business address at 2348 St. Andrews Drive, Billings, Montana 59105 ("ASSIGNOR"), given to Montana Professional Sports, LLC, a Montana limited liability corporation ("ASSIGNEE").

WHEREAS, ASSIGNOR has adopted and used, and is, to the best of his knowledge and belief, the owner of certain trademarks and service marks identified below, and all other rights appurtenant thereto, including, but not limited to, all common law rights, trade name rights, causes of action, and the right to recover for past infringement (collectively, the "Trademarks");

WHEREAS, ASSIGNOR has acquired goodwill associated with and symbolized by said Trademarks and has not abandoned the same;

WHEREAS, ASSIGNOR is the owner of the federal trademark registrations relating to the Trademarks identified below (collectively, the "Registrations");

WHEREAS, ASSIGNEE desires to acquire all rights, title, and interest in and to the Trademarks and Registrations; and

WHEREAS, ASSIGNOR is willing to assign to ASSIGNEE all rights, title, and interest as ASSIGNOR may possess in and to the Trademarks and Registrations;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and adequate consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR hereby assigns and sells to ASSIGNEE all rights, title, and interest as ASSIGNOR may possess in and to the following Trademarks and Registrations

Trademark	U.S. Registration No.	Registration Date
BILLINGS OUTLAWS	2,691,663	February 25, 2003
	2,990,181	August 20, 2005

2,926,797

February 15, 2005

together with the goodwill symbolized by said Trademarks and Registrations.

Duane Anderson

Date: 11/10/05

RECORDED: 11/22/2005

2043331_3 111005

Des.

TRADEMARK REEL: 003198 FRAME: 0584